MERCURY (4 H.P. [4-5TROKE]) 4[Fi=ote Control 4000 Side Mount b v
Serial Mbr Flange: OP401000 Up [BEL]
Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Foolnote &
1 MSS| WOT SOLD SEFARATE, Housing 1
Z NSS| NOT SOLD SEPARATE, DecalF|1
3 NSS| WOT SOLD SEPARATE. DecalT|1
4 MS5| WOT SOLD SEPARATE. DecalF|1
5 13 83774| PLUG, Key Switch Hole 1
5 17192| PLUG, Stop Switch Hole 1
7 17191 PLUG, Wire Hammessz Hole 1
] 10 40056 85| SCREW, [M4 % 10) z
| 16921 BRACKET. Lock Bar Support 1
10 10 877755 10| SCREW, (M4 x10] 1
11 881138 LOCK BAR, Red 1
12 24 16924| SPRING 1
13 §91148T04] HANDLE KIT 1
14 881141 1| GRIP 1
15 881146 PLUG 1
18 8311374 1| CAP/DECAL ASSEMBLY 1
17 10 40118107| SCREW, [MB = 18] 7
18 13 16923| LOCKwWASHER, External 2
19 16893 HOLDER. Meutral Lock 1
20 16917| COVER 1
21 10 40116110 SCREW. [ME = 110) 3
. 2 §81145 EMOE, Thiottle Friction 1
Q"E 12 23 12 16896 WaSHER 1
@ ", :/ “ ] 53 13194 RING. Fietaining ]
o, B3 P 75 16895 ARM ASSEMBLY, Brake 1
A . 1|5 26 23 16875 BEARING [1.750 Inside Diameter | 2
5 @j @ 7 12 16874] WASHER 1
o R 28 11 40138 5] NUT. [M5) z
e 1 - & Ay 29 54 858934 1] CLIP ASSEMBLY ]
qﬂ 30 MSS| WOT SOLD SEFARATE, Gear 5H 1
- ik / 3 23 16868 BEARING [ 750 Inside Diameter] |1
\}% 81817 / 32 12 16570] WASHER 1
2 { @) 18 ] 16873] ROLLER, Cam 1
! O T MS5| WOT SOLD SEPARATE. Drive G |1
35 MSS| WOT SOLD SEFARATE, Plate/5 |1
3 12 12038 WaSHER 1
N 10 40071 54| SCREW, [MB « 30) 1
L] 10 40056 83| SCREW, [M4 % 6] z
L] 16886 CLIP 1
:

1703 A0 24 ACoDo| DDk




